Date Time
9/29/2025 10:00
9/29/2025 10:00
9/29/2025 10:30
9/30/2025 9:00
9/30/2025 9:00
9/30/2025 9:00
9/30/2025 9:00
9/30/2025 9:45
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:00
9/30/2025 10:30
10/01/2025 7:00
10/01/2025 8:15
10/01/2025 9:45
10/01/2025 10:00
10/01/2025 10:00
10/01/2025 10:00
10/01/2025 10:00
10/01/2025 10:00
10/01/2025
10/02/2025 7:30
10/02/2025 8:30
10/02/2025 8:30
10/02/2025 8:30
10/02/2025 10:00
10/02/2025 10:00
10/02/2025 10:00
10/02/2025 10:00
10/02/2025 10:00
10/02/2025 10:00
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30

Event
Pending Home Sales MoM
Pending Home Sales NSA YoY
Dallas Fed Manf. Activity
FHFA House Price Index MoM
S&P Cotality CS 20-City MoM SA
S&P Cotality CS 20-City YoY NSA
S&P Cotality CS US HPI YoY NSA
MNI Chicago PMI
JOLTS Job Openings
JOLTS Job Openings Rate
JOLTS Quits Level
JOLTS Quits Rate
JOLTS Layoffs Level
JOLTS Layoffs Rate
Conf. Board Consumer Confidence
Conf. Board Present Situation
Conf. Board Expectations
Dallas Fed Services Activity
MBA Mortgage Applications
ADP Employment Change
S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI
ISM Manufacturing
ISM Prices Paid
ISM New Orders
ISM Employment
Construction Spending MoM
Wards Total Vehicle Sales
Challenger Job Cuts YoY
Initial Jobless Claims
Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg
Continuing Claims
Factory Orders
Factory Orders Ex Trans
Durable Goods Orders
Durables Ex Transportation
Cap Goods Orders Nondef Ex Air
Cap Goods Ship Nondef Ex Air
Change in Nonfarm Payrolls
Two-Month Payroll Net Revision
Change in Private Payrolls
Change in Manufact. Payrolls
Nonfarm Payrolls 3-Mo Avg Chg
Unemployment Rate
Labor Force Participation Rate
Underemployment Rate
Average Hourly Earnings MoM

Period Survey
Aug 0.00%
Aug --

Sep -1.6

Jul -0.10%

Jul -0.20%

Jul 1.91%

Jul --

Sep 43.3

Aug 7170k

Aug --

Aug --

Aug --

Aug --

Aug --

Sep 96

Sep --

Sep --

Sep --
26-Sep -

Sep 50k

Sep F 52

Sep 49

Sep 62.5

Sep --

Sep --

Aug -0.10%

Sep 16.20m

Sep --
27-Sep 225k
27-Sep -
20-Sep 1930k

Aug 1.40%

Aug --

Aug F 2.90%

Aug F --

Aug F --

Aug F --

Sep 50k

Sep --

Sep 60k

Sep -9k

Sep --

Sep 4.30%

Sep 62.30%

Sep --

Sep 0.30%

Actual

Prior
-0.40%
0.30%
-1.8
-0.20%
-0.25%
2.14%
1.89%
41.5
7181k
4.30%
3208k
2.00%
1808k
1.10%
97.4
131.2
74.8
6.8
0.60%
54k
52
48.7
63.7
51.4
43.8
-0.10%
16.07m
13.30%
218k
237.50k
1926k
-1.30%
0.60%
2.90%
0.40%
0.60%
-0.30%
22k
-21k
38k
-12k
29k
4.30%
62.30%
8.10%
0.30%



10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 8:30
10/03/2025 9:45
10/03/2025 9:45
10/03/2025 10:00
10/03/2025 10:00
10/03/2025 10:00
10/03/2025 10:00

Average Hourly Earnings YoY
Average Weekly Hours All Employees
S&P Global US Services PMI

S&P Global US Composite PMI

ISM Services Index

ISM Services Prices Paid

ISM Services New Orders

ISM Services Employment

Sep
Sep
Sep F
Sep F
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

3.70%

34.2
53.9

51.7

3.70%
34.2
53.9
53.6

52
69.2
56
46.5
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